
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Barber's Farmhouse Mature Cheddar Truckle 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Barbers Farmhouse Cheesemakers, Maryland Farm, Ditcheat, Somerset, United 
Kingdom, BA4 6PR

Supplier Name and Address Ashley Chase Estate Limited, Ford Farm, Litton Cheney, Dorchester, Dorset, United 
Kingdom, DT2 9AZ

Ingredients Cheddar Cheese (Cows' MILK)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom
Storage Instructions Keep refrigerated below 5C

Instructions for use Once opened consume within 7 days and by best before date. 
Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1725
Fat 34.9
Carbohydrate 0.1
Fibre

Energy (kcal) 416
of which saturates 21.7

of which sugars 0.1
Protein 25.4

Salt 1.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No

Egg   Mustard   Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide



Name of Product Long Clawson Blue Stilton Shrink Wrapped Wedge 220g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Long Clawson Dairy Limited, Long Clawson, Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire, 
United Kingdom, LE14 4PJ

Supplier Name and Address Long Clawson Dairy Ltd, Long Clawson, Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire, United 
Kingdom, LE14 4PJ

Ingredients Ingredients: Blue Stilton® Cheese (Pasteurised Cow’s MILK, Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, 
Penicillium Roqueforti, Dairy Cultures)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Made in the United Kingdom using Milk from the United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep refrigerated below 5ºC Once Opened use within three days.  Do not exceeed use by date.  
Not suitable for Freezing

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1700

Fat 35

Carbohydrate 0.1

Fibre 0.0

Energy (kcal) 410

of which saturates 23

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 23.7

Salt 1.97

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Quicke's Devonshire Red Clothbound Cheese 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Quickes Traditional Ltd, Home Farm, Newton St Cyres, Exeter, Devon, UK, EX5 5AY

Supplier Name and Address Quickes Traditional Ltd, Home Farm, Newton St Cyres, Exeter, Devon, United 
Kingdom (Great Britain), EX5 5AY

Ingredients Cow's MILK, Starter, Rennet, Cornish Sea Salt, Annatto

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom (Great Britain)

Storage Instructions Refrigerated

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1577

Fat 32.2

Carbohydrate 0.1

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 380

of which saturates 20.3

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 23.9

Salt 0.70

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Stag Bakeries Multi- Seed Water Biscuits 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Stag Bakeries Ltd, 8 Cannery Road, STORNOWAY, Europe, United Kingdom, HS1 2SF

Supplier Name and Address Stag Bakeries Ltd, 8 Cannery Road, STORNOWAY, Europe, United Kingdom, HS1 2SF

Ingredients Flour [WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin], Water, Rapeseed oil,
MILK powder, WHEAT starch, Sugar, SESAME seeds (1.6%), Brown linseed (1.6%),
Salt, Amaranth flour, Brown rice flour, Poppy seeds (0.5%).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame Yes

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Once opened, store in an airtight container.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1481

Fat 15.3

Carbohydrate 47.5

Fibre 3.9

Energy (kcal) 384

of which saturates 0.1

of which sugars 4.2

Protein 7.2

Salt 0.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product MG Estate Pinot Noir 75cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Mont Gras, CAMINO ISLA YAQUIL, SN VI REGION, PALMIILA, Chile

Supplier Name and Address North South Wines, Dryaton Hall, West Drayton, London, UB77PS

Ingredients Contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Chile

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use drink responsibly

Alcoholic Strength 13

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 314.48

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0.227

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 75.16

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0.227

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Rendles Mini Cheese Twists with Gouda & Edam 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Springvale Foods, Cavendish House, 75 Cavendish Street, Ipswich, Suffolk, United 
Kingdom, IP38AX

Supplier Name and Address Springvale Foods Ltd, Cavendish House, 75 Cavendish Street, Ipswich, Suffolk, United 
Kingdom, IP38AX

Ingredients WHEAT flour, butter (MILK) 28%, grated Gouda cheese (MILK) 10%, grated Edam
cheese (MILK) 6%, salt, skimmed MILK powder, pepper, MUSTARD seed. WHEAT
flour, butter 28% (contains MILK), grated Gouda cheese 10% (contains MILK),
grated Edam cheese 6% (contains MILK), salt, skimmed MILK powder, spices:
pepper, MUSTARD.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard Yes

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame

Country of Origin The Netherlands

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place and once opened in an airtight container.

Instructions for use Store in a cool, dry place and once opened in an airtight container.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2278

Fat 35

Carbohydrate 43

Fibre 1.2

Energy (kcal) 546

of which saturates 24

of which sugars 1.4

Protein 14

Salt 2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product The Kindness Bakery Ploughman's Lunch Oatcake Bites 175g

Manufacturer's Name and Address The Kindness Bakery, 69 Main Street, New Deer, Turriff, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, Ab53 6SY

Supplier Name and Address The Kindness Bakery, 69 Main Street, New Deer, Turriff, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, 
Ab53 6SY

Ingredients Oatmeal (OATS) 48%, WHEAT Flour, (WHEAT flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cheddar Cheese: (MILK) 13%, Rapeseed Oil, Sweet
Pickle 5%: Vegetables In Variable Proportions (54%) (Carrot, Rutabaga, Onion, 
Cauliflower, Marrow, Gherkin). Sugar, BARLEY Malt Vinegar, Water, Spirit Vinegar,
Modified Maize Starch, Date Paste: (Dates, Rice Flour), Apple Pulp (Apple, 
Preservative: Sodium MetabiSULPHITE), Salt, Tomato Paste, Dried Spices, Lemon
Juice Concentrate, Onion Powder, Colour (SULPHITE Ammonia Caramel), Flavouring,
Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents: (Monocalcium Phosphate, Potassium Hydrogen 
Carbonate, Calcium Carbonate).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes
Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Soybeans 

Country of Origin Scotland

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, the product should be kept in an 
airtight container.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1781

Fat 21.4

Carbohydrate 47.2

Fibre 5

Energy (kcal) 427

of which saturates 4.6

of which sugars 4.7

Protein 11.5

Salt 2.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Gillot Camembert Le Petit Terroir Au Lait Pateurise 250g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Fromagerie Gillot SAS, Le Moulin 61220, St Hilaire de Briouze, France, 

Supplier Name and Address Bradburys & Son Ltd, Staden Business Park, Staden Lane, Buxton, Derbyshire, United 
Kingdom, SK17 9RZ

Ingredients Pasteurized cow''s MILK (France), salt, coagulating enzyme, ferments (MILK)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin France

Storage Instructions Keep refrigerated between +4° C and +8° C

Instructions for use NA

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1072

Fat 20

Carbohydrate 0.5

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 258

of which saturates 16

of which sugars 0.5

Protein 19

Salt 1.7

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Tracklements Caramelised Onion Marmalade 345g

Manufacturer's Name and Address The Tracklements Co Ltd, Whitewalls Industrial Estate, Easton Grey, Malmesbury, 
Wiltshire, UK, SN16 0RD

Supplier Name and Address Tracklements Company Ltd, Whitewalls Industrial Estate, Easton Grey, Malmesbury, 
Wiltshire, UK, SN16 0RD

Ingredients Onions QUID 46% Raw Cane Sugar Cider Vinegar Concentrated Redcurrant Juice 
Extra Virgin Olive Oil Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin Concentrated Lemon Juice 
Cinnamon Cloves Ginger

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Keep Ambient

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1119

Fat 1.2

Carbohydrate 62

Fibre 1.7

Energy (kcal) 264

of which saturates 0.2

of which sugars 61

Protein 0.9

Salt 0.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Tracklements Particularly British Piccalilli 170g

Manufacturer's Name and Address The Tracklements Co Ltd, Whitewalls Industrial Estate, Easton Grey, Malmesbury, 
Wiltshire, UK, SN16 0RD

Supplier Name and Address Tracklements Company Ltd, Whitewalls Industrial Estate, Easton Grey, Malmesbury, 
Wiltshire, UK, SN16 0RD

Ingredients Pickled Vegetables (55%) (Cauliflower, Gherkins, Silverskin Onions, Red Peppers, 
Water, Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Salt, Firming Agent: E509, Preservative: E223 
(SULPHITES)) MUSTARD (21%) (Water, MUSTARD Seeds, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, 
Turmeric) Cider Vinegar Raw Cane Sugar Water Sea Salt Cornflour Turmeric 
MUSTARD Flour

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard Yes

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Keep ambient. Refrigerate after opening. To avoid discolouration, store out of direct sunlight.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 291

Fat 1.4

Carbohydrate 10.5

Fibre 1.6

Energy (kcal) 69

of which saturates 0.1

of which sugars 7.5

Protein 2.1

Salt 4.24

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Ford Farm Wensleydale & Cranberry Truckle 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Ashley Chase Estates Ltd, Ford Farm, Litton Cheney, Dorchester, Dorset, United 
Kingdom, DT2 9AZ

Supplier Name and Address Ashley Chase Estate Limited, Ford Farm, Litton Cheney, Dorchester, Dorset, United 
Kingdom, DT2 9AZ

Ingredients Wensleydale Cheese (MILK), Dried Sweetened Cranberries (12%) (Cranberries, 
Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Fructose

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep Refrigerated.

Instructions for use Once Opened consume within 3 days and by best before date.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1598

Fat 29.6

Carbohydrate 8.5

Fibre 0.6

Energy (kcal) 385

of which saturates 19.8

of which sugars 8.5

Protein 20.9

Salt 1.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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